
Contact Information, Lead Managers

Hungary 

So De Go Consulting Ltd General Manager Lajos Bozi lajos.bozi@sodego.com +36 309 770 478

India 

Clip-Lok SimPak (India) Pvt Ltd. Director Surinder Kanwar spkanwar@bharatgears.com +91 22 25 35 2621 +91 98 21 11 7768 

Israel

Clip-Lok SimPak (RC) Ltd. General Manager Monel Solomon monel@cases.co.il +972 8 979 7205 +972 5226 10960

Korea  

Eagon Greentech Co. Ltd. Assistent Manager Sangheon Song sangheon@eagon.co.kr +82 31 987 9151 +82 10 6354 5520

Portugal 

Clip-Lok SimPak (Portugal) Director Alexandre Costa alexandre.costa@navaltrading.pt +351 212 267 520

South Africa 

Clip-Lok SimPak (SA) (PTY) Ltd. Managing Director Colin Cook ccook@clip-lok.com +27 21 931 1110 +27 823 322 008

Spain 

Industrias Cirauqui S.L Director of Sales Pablo Losa p.losa@cirauqui.biz +34 61 974 7136 +34 94 875 4307

Scandinavia 

Clip-Lok SimPak (Scandinavia) ApS Sales Manager Gustaf Follin gfollin@clip-lok.com +46 70 23 15 600

Thailand

Clip-Lok SimPak (Thailand) Co. Ltd. General Manager Prasit Rungnapha clip-lok@pioneergroup.in.th +66 2367 36 55

UK and Ireland 

Clip-Lok SimPak (GBE) UK Limited Managing Director James Milne uksales@clip-lok.com +44 1684 560 222 +44 7973 885 561

USA, Canada and Mexico 

packIQ Managing Director Mark Beck mbeck@packiq.com +1 864 231 8908 +1 864 356 5578

160 Alliance Bouldevard                                                    

Williamston, South Carolina 29697, USA

Visegrádi u 86/a/Rainbow                                                                   

1132 Budapest, Hungary

c/o Bharat Gears Ltd., Hoechst House               

Nariman Point Mumbai- 400 021, India

Moshav Mishmar Ayalan                                                          

Meshek 2; 99782, Israel

67-4 Yulsaeng-ri, Daegot-myun,                   

Gimpo;Gyeonggi-do 415-850, Korea (Republic of)

Rua dos Laminadores nº 24, Foros da Catrapona                                                      

2840-586 Aldeia de Paio Pires, Portugal

33 Assegaai Road, Parow Industria                                          

7493 Cape Town, RSA

Carretera Peralta-Funes Km1, CP 31350                                          

Peralta – Navarra, Spain

Brogatan 23, 30 243 Halmstad                                                                        

Sweden

833,835 Soi Patanakarn 29 Patanakarn Road, 

Suanluang, Bangkok 10250, Thailand

58 Wyche Road, Malvern Worcestershire                                  

WR14 4EG, England
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